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Item Description
Metsec System
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Panel Fixing
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Item Description
Support Wall (by others)
Insulation (by others)
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Rainscreen Corner Panel
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Angle Fixing
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Panel Fixing
Cill Flashing

7

1

4

5

11

F-Section
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Wall Bracket 60
Wall Bracket 90
Wall Bracket 120
Wall Bracket 150
Wall Bracket 180
Wall Bracket 210
Wall Bracket 240
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Sales Director - Philip West

T: +44 (0)77 1504 5080 
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Technical Sales (ROI) - Gabe McArdle

T:  +44 (0)79 6655 2116
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Technical Sales (UK) - David Millar
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